HANDHELD STANDARDS THERMOMETERS
With the Super-Thermometer, Black
Stack, and Tweener thermometers,
Hart established itself as the clear product
leader for thermometer readouts. Our pro-
gram of offering more power and more
versatility for less money is indisputable.
Nowwe underline that fact by introducing

Probes Contact Hart for a variety of precision PRTs and thermistors
Calibration 10-point, NIST-traceable resistance certificate with data
Ordering Information
HT1521-UV Thermometer, Handheld, 1
Channel
HT1522-UV Thermometer, Handheld, 1
Channel Data Logger
HT9934-M Software, LogWare 1-chan, Multi
User
HT9934-S Software, LogWare 1-chan, Single
User
HT2372 Adapter, INFO-CON Download
HT2374 Dongle, Infrared Communications.
HT9318 Case, 1521/1522 & Probe Carrying
PROBE OPTIONS
Ordering Information
Model Type Range Size
Cal Uncertainty
and Short-Term
Stability
Typical
Drift
(1 year)
HT561412I Probe, Secondary PRT, 100 ohm –200°C to 420°C 1/4" x 12" (6.35 x 305 mm) ±0.018°C at 0°C ±0.01°C
HT56136I Probe, Secondary PRT, 100 ohm –200°C to 300°C 3/16" x 6" (4.76 x 152 mm) ±0.018°C at 0°C ±0.01°C
HT56129I Probe, Secondary PRT, 100 ohm –200°C to 420°C 3/16" x 9" (4.76 x 229 mm) ±0.018°C at 0°C ±0.01°C
HT56276I Probe, RTD Industrial –200°C to 300°C 3/16" x 6" (4.76 x 152 mm) ±0.05°C at 0°C ±0.13°C
HT56279I Probe, RTD Industrial –200°C to 420°C 3/16" x 9" (4.76 x 229 mm) ±0.05°C at 0°C ±0.13°C
HT562712I Probe, RTD Industrial –200°C to 420°C 1/4" x 12" (6.35 x 305 mm) ±0.05°C at 0°C ±0.13°C
HT56109I Probe, Thermistor, Stainless 0°C to 110°C 1/8" x 9" (3.2 x 229 mm) ±0.02°C ±0.01°C
HT5611TI Probe, Bare Thermistor, Teflon 0°C to 110°C 0.11" x 1.1" (2.8 x 28 mm) ±0.02°C ±0.01°C
HT56189I Probe, Secondary PRT –200°C to 500°C 1/8" x 9" (3.2 x 229 mm) ±0.015°C at 0°C ±0.01°C
HT562205I Probe, Fast Response –200°C to 350°C 0.5 x 100 mm ±0.015°C at 0°C ±0.15°C
Identification and
Serial Number Location
316 SST Transition Fitting
xxxxx
316 SST Sheath
(0.5 mm dia. 100 mm length)
HT562205I Probe, Fast Response
Stainless Steel
Strain Relief
Identification and
Serial Number Location
Glass Hermetic Seal
Fully Supported Sensing Element
Enclosed in Ultrahigh-Purity
Ceramic
xxxxx
Inconel™ 600 Sheath
HT5612I/HT5613I/HT5614I Probe, Secondary PRT
9" 1.5" Typ.
HT56109I Probe,Thermistor
.125" dia.
(3.2 mm)